Pressure sensors SPAU
Subject to change – 2018/112 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Pressure sensors SPAU
Key features
At a glance
Product description
The pressure sensor SPAU is suitable for monitoring compressed air and non-
corrosive gases. The variant with display offers the option of reading the pres­

Subject to change – 2018/118 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Pressure sensors SPAU
Type codes
SPAU – B2 R – H – Q4 D –
Type
SPAU Pressure sensor
Pressure measuring range [bar]
P025 0 … 0.25
P05 0 … 0.5
P1 0 … 1
P2 0 … 2
P6 0 … 6
P10 0 … 10
P12 0 … 12
P16 0 … 16
B2 –1 … 1
B11 –1 … 10
V025 0 … –0.25
V05 0 … –0.5
V1 0 … –1
Supply port
R Relative pressure
Type of mounting
T Threaded mounting
H H-rail mounting
W Wall mounting
A Mounting bracket
F Front panel mounting
MS4 Adapter MS4 -V-
MS6 Adapter MS6 -V-
Pneumatic connection
G18 G 1/8
R14 R 1/4
R18 R 1/8
N18 1/8NPT
M5 M5
M7 M7
Q4 Push-in connector 4 mm
Q6 Push-in connector 6 mm
T532 Push-in connector 5/32
F Flange
Thread type
– None
M Male thread
F Female thread
Outlet direction
– At rear
D Underneath
-V- New
2018/11 – Subject to change 9� Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Pressure sensors SPAU
Type codes
– LK – A – M8 + 2,5S G T
Display
– None
L LCD, backlit
Electrical output 1
PNLK PNP, NPN, IO-Link®
LK IO-Link®
Electrical output 2
PNVBA PNP, NPN, 0 … 10 V, 1 … 5 V, 4 … 20 mA
V 0 … 10 V
B 1 … 5 V
A 4 … 20 mA
Electrical connection
M8 Plug M8
M12 Plug M12, A-coded
Electrical outlet direction
– At rear
D Underneath
U On top
Electrical accessories
– None
2,5A Angled plug socket, cable 2.5 m
2,5S Straight socket, cable 2.5 m
5A Angled plug socket, cable 5 m
5S Straight socket, cable 5 m
Protective devices
– None
G Safety guard
Certificate
– None
T Test report
-V- New
Subject to change – 2018/1110 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Pressure sensors SPAU
Technical data
Display … -L
Variant without display
Voltage output preset … -LK-V
Variant without display
Current output preset … -LK-A
-P- Voltage
20 … 30 V DC
-L- Pressure measuring range
–1 … +16 bar
-Q- Temperature range
0 … +50 °C
General technical data
Certification RCM compliance mark
c UL us - Listed (OL)1)
CE marking
(see declaration of conformity)
To EU EMC Directive
To EU RoHS Directive
KC mark KC EMC
Electrical connection To EN 60947-5-24-pin plug, round design
Mounting position Any
Note on materials RoHS-compliant
1) Not variant MS4, MS6
Input signal, measuring element
SPAU -B2 -B11 -V025 -V05 -V1 -P025 -P05
Measured variable Relative pressure
Method of measurement Piezoresistive pressure sensor